

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 10th March, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

5	S/120/2023	)	Mr. Siddhant Sawhney i/b. Auris Legal,
	with	)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	P.C.: The plaintiff to file affidavit of service till next
		)	date, failing necessary orders will be passed.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 24.03.2026.
		)	
		)	In the meantime, plaintiff to remove office
		)	objections of Interim Application (L) No.
		)	26194/2021 and get the same registered
		)	and/or numbered on or before next date,
		)	failing office to list Application under caption
		)	'Rejection'.

Date : 10.03.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.03.11
10:34:19
+0530